THE CHEESE HUT

‘RETAILERS OF FINE CHEESE§
¥ CHARCUTERIE AND ¥
e GOURMET PRODUCTS "

CHRISTMAS 2023

PRICE LIST

PHONE 01273 789107

www.thecheesehut.co.uk
enquiries @thecheesehut.co.uk



Dear Customer,

Please find enclosed our 2023 Christmas Catalogue.
If you could use the order forms provided and place your

order as early as possible to ensure availability.

Please ensure you indicate your preferred delivery date so we

can allocate stock accordingly.

*All stocks will be of limited supply and will be on a

First come first serve basis.

Please find below a small selection of specially produced Christmas lines, the
rest of range can be found in our standard product list available all year
round. The full range of products will still be available to order online at

www.thecheesehutshop.co.uk

We would advise pre orders to be in as early as possible as we will fulfil on a

first come first served basis on limited availability lines.

Product Size Code
Sussex

Sussex Brie with Truffles 130g LO099
Brighton Belle 300g XM112
Sussex Cheese Trio 175g XM110
(Garlic Marble, Saint Giles & Chilli Marble)

Brighton Cheese Trio 175g XM111

(Brighton Blue, Sister Sarah & Saint Giles)

Price

£64.95 kg
£6.95 ea
£4.65 ea

£4.95 ea



Cropwell Bishop Creamery
Cropwell Baby Stilton
Presentation boxed quarter ring
Stilton Jar

Stilton Jar

Stilton Jar (with Port)
Shropshire Jar (with Whiskey)
Waxed Stilton truckle

Waxed Shropshire blue truckle

Size

2.25kg

454¢g
100g
200g
200g
200g
225g
225g
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English

Colston Bassett Baby Stilton
Cave aged Wookey hole truckle
Cave aged Wookey hole truckle

Cave aged Wookey hole presentation box

Code

ENO12

XMO001
XMO003
XMO004
XMO0O05
XMO009
XMO007
XMO010

Price
£19.95 kg
£11.50ea
£8.50 ea
£11.95ea
£12.50ea
£12.95ea
£6.95 ea
£6.95 ea

ENO11

XM087
XMO020
XM025

Cheddar with Truffle black wax
Cheddar with Truffle black wax
Cheddar with Truffle prepack

Cheddar oak smoked burgundy wax

Cheddar with caramelised onion green wax

Black Wax Goats Cheese (NEW)
Barbers farmhouse black waxed

Wensleydale with cranberries waxed
Wensleydale with apricots waxed

Wensleydale with ginger waxed

(NEW)

200g
1.2kg
190g
200g
200g
200g
900g
200g
200g
200g

] Wensleydule
B .

Yorkshire

XM113
EN239

EN241

XM114
XMO016
XMO037
EN100

XMO026
XM027
XMO028

£25.95kg
£25.95ea
£10.50 a
£6.95 ea

£3.75 ea
£15.95kg
£2.95 ea
£3.65 ea
£3.65 ea
£3.95 ea
£14.50ea
£3.95 ea
£3.95 ea
£3.95 ea

Yorkshire
Wensleydale

e




English Continued...
Cheddar Cheese Santa
Red Leicester Rudolph
Yorkshire Wensleydale Snowman

Size
90g
90g
90g

Wensleydale Orange & Champagne
Wensleydale Winter Warmer

:
Yorkshire
Wensleydale
Orange &
Champagne
Higs, yopyoRst

ale
Winter
Warmer
Howes, youusuit

200g
200g

Code

XM121
XM122
XM123

Price

£1.95ea
£1.95 ea
£1.95 ea

XM124
XM125

£4.25 ea
£4.25 ea

Lancashire Bomb
Lancashire Bomb
Lancashire Chilli Bomb
Lancashire Whisky Bomb
Lancashire Smoked Bomb
Lancashire Vintage Bomb
Lancashire Truffle Bomb
Godminster waxed Star
Wallace & Gromit truckle

230g
460g
230g
230g
230g
230g
230g
150g
200g

EN181
ENO79
XMO040
XMO042
XMO045
XMO043
XMO044
ENO65
XMO029

£7.15 ea
£9.95 ea
£7.15 ea
£7.15 ea
£7.15 ea
£7.15 ea
£8.65 ea
£5.95 ea
£3.95 ea




Scottish cheese Price

Christmas pudding waxed mature cheddar £6.75 ea
Taste of Gigha Apple (malt whiskey) £5.50 ea
Taste of Gigha Orange (orange liqueur) £5.50 ea
Taste of Gigha Pear (pear schnapps) £5.50 ea
Waxed Christmas Pudding

One of the Biggest selling

products year after year!
Cheese Advent Calendar 480g XM105 £11.95ea

(A great gift including 24 cheesy treats leading up to the big day)

Limited stock of advent
calendars will be
available! so first come
first served basis only.
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Welsh Cheese

Snowdonia waxed cheese
Black Bomber
Red Devil
Green Thunder
Rock Star
Truffle Trove
Red Storm
Amber Mist
Bouncing berry
Ginger Spice
Ruby Mist
Pickle Power
Beechwood Smoked
Balsamic Caramelised Onion Chutney
Fig & Apple Chutney

Spiced Tomato & Vodka Chutney
Pear, Date & Cognac Chutney
Rhubarb & Gin Chutney

Luxury Cheese Tower

DUO Gift Pack

Size

200g
200g
200g
150g
150g
200g
200g
200g
200g
200g
200g
200g
100gx12
114gx12
100gx12
114gx12
100gx12
700g
314g

Code

WEO017
WEO018
WEO19
WEO047
WEO46
WEO039
WEO022
WEO021
WEO023
WEO037
WEO020
WEO035
CT008

CT009

CT010

CT011

CT012

WEO043
XM040

Price

£4.50 ea
£4.50 ea
£4.50 ea
£4.50 ea
£5.95 ea
£4.50 ea
£4.95 ea
£4.50 ea
£4.50 ea
£4.95 ea
£4.50 ea
£4.50 ea
£2.75 ea
£2.75 ea
£2.75 ea
£2.75 ea
£2.75 ea
£17.95 ea
£10.25 ea

What’s Included

Black Bomber 400g
Extra mature Cheddar

Balsamic Caramelised
Onion Chutney 100g

Black Bomber 200g
Extra mature Cheddar

B Red Storm 200g
Vintage Red Leicester

LUXURY CHEESE TOWER

[Cheddar with Black Summer truffle.

CHEESE & CHUTNEY DUO

Truffle Trove 100g
Extra mature Cheddar with
Black Summer truffle

Beautifully presented in recycled cellophane tied with a Snowdonia
Cheese ribbon, this Luxury Cheese Tower makes the perfect gift for cheese

lovers — or a splendid centrepiece for your celebration cheeseboard.

A 400g truckle of Black Bomber, our signature extra mature Cheddar,
forms the base of the tower, which is then topped with 200g Red Storm,

our vintage Red Leicester, and a mini 100g Truffle Trove, our extra mature

This delightful little Christmas gift box brings together two of
our most popular products: Black Bomber, our demandingly
moreish extra mature Cheddar, and our sweet, sticky Balsamic
Caramelised Onion Chutney. The sweetness of the chutney
pairs beautifully with the rich and creamy cheese — just add

crackers for the perfect mini cheeseboard this festive season.




Continental

Vacherin Mont D or
Vacherin Mont D or
Manchego 18month

Truffle Marbled Petit Brie

Size
3kg

500g
200g
200g
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Gourmet pates

Duck liver mousse 230g XMO085
Pheasant terrine 250g XMO059
Venison terrine 250g XMO068
Wild boar terrine 250g XMO060
Iberico ham terrine 250g XM061
Duck Mousse with Clementine (NEW) 250g XM068
Duck Mousse with Truffles (NEW) 250g XM069
Duck Mousse with Cranberry 250g XMO063
Brussels pate 250g PA020
Ardennes pate 250g PA021
Garlic pate 250g PA022
Duck pate 250g PA023
Curing Rebels

Fume Salami 55g sliced

(Green Peppercorns, Garlic, Red wine smoked over a special blend for 4 days)
Nordic Loin 55g sliced

Code
FRO88
FRO89
SP0O09
SP040

Price
£27.50 kg
£14.75ea
£6.95 ea
£4.95 ea

£4.95 ea
£4.50 ea
£4.50 ea
£4.50 ea
£4.50 ea
£5.25 ea
£5.25 ea
£5.25 ea
£3.25 ea
£3.25 ea
£3.25 ea
£3.25 ea

£4.95 ea

£4.95 ea

(Aged Sussex free range pork lion seasoned with Juniper, caraway, dill & Spruce tips for a

true Nordic Flavour)

We at THE CHEESE HUT would like to take
this opportunity to wish you a very Merry
Christmas and a Happy and Prosperous New Year.



Customer: Order Placed By:
Tel No: Account No:

Date required (Products will not be available for collection until all dates are past

Christmas, so some items may follow after your requested collection date)
w/c27/11/23 | | w/c04/12/23 w/c11/12/23 | | w/c18/12/23
Code | Product Quantity Code | Product Quantity
L0099 SUSSEX CHEESE WITH TRUFFLES XM049 TASTE OF GIGHA ORANGE (orange oil)

XMO50 TASTE OF GIGHA PEAR (schnapps & pear
XM112 BRIGHTON BELLE oil)
XM110 SUSSEX CHEESE TRIO XM105 CHEESE ADVENT CALENDAR
XM111 BRIGHTON CHEESE TRIO WEO017 BLACK BOMBER
WE018 RED DEVIL

ENO12 CROPWELL BABY STILTON WE019 GREEN THUNDER
XM001 PRESENTATION BOXED QUARTER RING WE047 ROCK STAR
XM003 STILTON JAR 100G WE046 TRUFFLE TROVE
XM004 STILTON JAR 200G WE039 RED STORM
XMO005 STILTON JAR with Port 200G WE022 AMBER MIST
XM009 SHROPSHIRE JAR with Whisky 200G WE021 BOUNCING BERRY
XM007 WAXED STILTON TRUCKLE WE023 GINGER SPICE
XM010 WAXED SHROPSHIRE BLUE TRUCKLE WE037 RUBY MIST
ENO11 COLSTEN BABY STILTON WE020 PICKLE POWER
XMO087 | WOOKIE HOLE CAVE AGED TRUCKLE 1.8kg WEO035 BEECHWOOD SMOKED
XM020 WOOKIE HOLE TRUCKLE 600G CT008 BALSAMIC ONION CHUTNEY
XM025 | WOOKIE HOLE PRESENTATION BOX 454G CT009 FIG & APPLE CHUTNEY
XM113 | CHEDDAR TRUFFLER (BLACK WAX) 200G CT010 SPICED TOMATO & VODKA CHUTNEY
EN239 CHEDDAR TRUFFLER (BLACK WAX) 1.2KG CT011 PEAR, DATE & COGNAC CHUTNEY
EN241 CHEDDAR TRUFFlL:géTHERMOFORM) CT012 RHUBARB & GIN CHUTNEY
XM114 CHEDDAR OAK S;/'\\/"s(';ED (BURGANDY WE043 LUXURY CHEESE TOWER
XMO016 CHEDDAR WITH ONION (GREEN WAX) WE040 DUO GIFT PACK
XM037 BLACK WAX GOATS CHEESE (NEW) 200G FRO88 MONT D'OR VACHERIN 3KG
EN100 BARBERS BLACK WAX 900G FRO89 MONT D'OR VACHERIN 500G
XMO026 WENSLEYDALE WITH CRANBERRIES WAX SP0O09 AGED MANCHEGO WEDGE
XM027 WENSLEYDALE WITH APRICOTS WAX SP040 TRUFFLE MARBLED BRIE 200G
XM028 WENSLEYDALE WITH GINGER WAX XMO085 DUCK LIVER MOUSSE 230g
XM121 CHEDDAR CHEESE SANTA XMO059 PHEASANT TERRINE 250g
XM122 RED LEICESTER RUDOLPH XM068 DUCK WITH CLEMENTINE 250g
XM123 YORKSHIRE WENSLEYDALE SNOWMAN XMO058 VENISON TERRINE 250g
XM124 | WENSLEYDALE ORANGE & CHAMPAGNE XMO060 WILD BOAR 250g
XM125 WENSLEYDALE WINTER WARMER XMO061 IBERICO HAM TERRINE 250g
EN181 LANCASHIRE BOMB 230G XMO069 DUCK MOUSSE WITH TRUFFLES 250g
ENO79 LANCASHIRE BOMB 460G XMO063 DUCK & CRANBERRY TERRINE 250g
XMO041 LANCASHIRE BOMB CHIILI 230G PA020 BRUSSELS PATE 250g
XMO042 LANCASHIRE BOMB WHISKEY 230G PA021 ARDENNES PATE 250g
XM045 LANCASHIRE SMOKED BOMB PA022 GARLIC PATE 250g
XMO043 LANCASHIRE BOMB VINTAGE 230G PA023 DUCK PATE 250g
XM044 LANCASHIRE BOMB TRUFFLE 230G
ENO65 GODMINSTER WAXED STAR SHAPE CURING REBELS
XM029 WALLACE & GROMIT TRUCKLE 200G CHRISTMAS SALAMI SLICED 55G
XMO039 CHRISTMAS PUDDING WAXED LEVANTINE LOIN SLICED 55G
XMO048 | TASTE OF GIGHA APPLE (whisky & brandy)




